Race Date

October 22, 2016

Overall*
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Name
Jeremy Bekkouche
Brey Sam
Kevin Goss
Jesse Resendez
Amadeus Lopez
Kyle Friedler
Audiel Perez
Jose Vazquez-Perez
Alex Ortiz
Carlos Sanchez
Devon Schumann
Patric Natindim
Ryan Zimny-Schmitt
Richard Rinka
Khris Vicencio
Brian McManus
Brady Collis
Jeremy Lodewyck
Christian Sanchez
Alex Whyte
Anye Whyte
Butoyi Anaclet
Kristopher Ushijima
John Leineiger
Cyrus Montanez
Norberto Nieves
Peter Sakkos
Richard Varvara
Miguel Rodriguez
Alex Martinez
Bryan Medina
John Kim
Fernando Gonzalez
Hassan Kasim
Michael Lieggi
Justin Nieves
Kieran Moore
Jack Vasilopoulos
Austin Behrendt
Danny Kuri
Jovanny Martinez
Connor Murphy
Kurt Delong
Mike Jones-Plasencia
Lance Juridico
Sam Zabielski
Ethan Hardy

*Overall place among males only

Race Held in Mt. Prospect, IL. Results by Race Time,

Team
MATHER
ST. VIATOR
ST. VIATOR
ST. PATRICK
ELMWOOD PARK
NORTHSIDE
MATHER
FENTON
NORTHSIDE
ELMWOOD PARK
ELMWOOD PARK
ST. VIATOR
ST. PATRICK
ST. VIATOR
ELMWOOD PARK
NORTHSIDE
ST. VIATOR
FENTON
FENTON
FENTON
FENTON
MATHER
NORTHSIDE
ST. VIATOR
ST. PATRICK
NORTHSIDE
ST. PATRICK
ST. VIATOR
MATHER
ELMWOOD PARK
FENTON
NORTHSIDE
MATHER
MATHER
FENTON
ELMWOOD PARK
RIDGEWOOD
NORTHSIDE
ST. PATRICK
RIDGEWOOD
MATHER
ST. PATRICK
RIDGEWOOD
ELMWOOD PARK
RIDGEWOOD
ST. PATRICK
RIDGEWOOD

BOYS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

343
440
436
419
297
366
349
327
373
301
302
438
422
439
303
370
434
323
325
328
329
342
374
437
416
372
420
444
351
298
324
369
344
345
322
299
407
375
413
406
346
417
402
296
405
421
403
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

ST. VIATOR 2A CROSS COUNTRY REGIONAL
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
15:57.9 5:19/M
16:16.4 5:25/M
16:20.7 5:27/M
16:25.2 5:28/M
16:27.1 5:29/M
16:30.5 5:30/M
16:31.6 5:30/M
16:50.8 5:37/M
16:51.2 5:37/M
17.01.2 5:40/M
17:.05.1 5:42/M
17.07.0 5:42/M
17:07.7 5:42/M
17:10.5 5:43/M
17:11.4 5:44/M
17:14.3 5:45/M
17:16.0 5:45/M
17:21.3 5:47/M
17:24.9 5:48/M
17:30.8 5:50/M
17:32.5 5:51/M
17:42.3 5:54/M
17:44.4 5:55/M
17:47.7 5:56/M
17:48.5 5:56/M
17:50.4 5:57/M
17:51.8 5:57/M
17:55.2 5:58/M
18:00.1 6:00/M
18:01.0 6:00/M
18:06.0 6:02/M
18:07.2 6:02/M
18:11.5 6:04/M
18:14.8 6:05/M
18:18.2 6:06/M
18:19.3 6:06/M
18:23.5 6:08/M
18:29.5 6:10/M
18:30.9 6:10/M
18:32.1 6:11/M
18:42.3 6:14/M
18:51.0 6:17/M
18:53.7 6:18/M
18:54.7 6:18/M
19:01.0 6:20/M
19:36.6 6:32/M
19:44.6 6:35/M

10/22/2016 03:04:01



Race Date

October 22, 2016

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name
Jonathan Hernandez
Jeremy Patino
Luis Chavez
Javier Adraca
Andres Mendoza
Carlos Torres
Aaron Silva
Anoeil Doman
Eduardo Rodriguez

*Overall place among males only

Team

RIDGEWOOD

CICS NORTHTOWN
CICS NORTHTOWN
CICS NORTHTOWN
CICS NORTHTOWN
CICS NORTHTOWN
CICS NORTHTOWN
CICS NORTHTOWN
RIDGEWOOD

Race Held in Mt. Prospect, IL. Results by Race Time,

BOYS
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
404 0 M 48 Male
281 0 M 49 Male
277 0 M 50 Male
276 0 M 51 Male
280 0 M 52 Male
283 0 M 53 Male
282 0 M 54 Male
279 0 M 55 Male
409 0 M 56 Male

2

ST. VIATOR 2A CROSS COUNTRY REGIONAL
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
21:10.5 7:03/M
21:23.4 7:08/M
21:25.3 7:08/M
22:10.0 7:23/IM
22:10.7 7:23/M
22:54.4 7:38/M
24:14.4 8:05/M
27:24.4 9:08/M
28:44.1 9:35/M

10/22/2016 03:04:01



